
Frito Misto
Charred Lime and Aurora Sauce

Gravadlax
Crème Fraiche, Beetroot Compote, Cress and Dill 
Salad 

Lamb Koftas
Flat bread, Red Onion and Coriander Salad

Baby Roasted Chorizo
Romesco Sauce and Crispy Onion

Padron Peppers
Dill salt flakes (VE, VG, GF)

Patatas Bravas
Tomato Sauce, Parsley

Lamb Meatballs
Spicy Sauce

Breaded Boneless Thighs
Homemade Cola BBQ Sauce

Vegetable Crispy Spring Rolls
Spring Onion and Hoisin Sauce

Small Plates
Enjoy any 3 small plates for £20

£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

£7.00

Our dish descriptions don’t always mention every single ingredient, so please check our allergen tables (available upon request), which cover the 14 allergens specified by the 
Food Standards Agency. If you suffer from an allergy that is not included in these please contact the hotel in advance and our team will be happy to help. Due to the seriousness 
of allergies/food intolerances our serving team will not be able to help select dishes on the day. Our gluten free items are made with non-gluten containing ingredients however 
our fried items are cooked in the fryer with 
other ingredients containing gluten. All prices are inclusive of VAT. An optional 10% service charge will be applied to your bill. VG = Vegetarian, VE = Vegan, GF = Gluten Free




